
CH-757 亮 12712110

CH-189 (二彎浴室把手)

CH-190

CH-188S (玻璃把手)
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10118811 亮 150x500x19mm
10118812 亮 250x500x19mm
10118821 亮 250x500x25mm
10118813 霧 150x500x19mm
10118814 亮 150x450x19mm

10118911 亮 419x400x19mm
10118912 亮 469x450x19mm

12712111 亮 470x450x16mm
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450

 玻璃把手系列
材質：不鏽鋼ST

浴室把手

示意圖參考

CH-751 亮 12712108

CH-755 亮 12712109
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32

32

26.5

32

單點把手

示意圖參考

12~15

12~15

孔徑

12~15

12~15

B - 3 玻 璃 把 手 系 列

產 品 規 格 表


